
Pos 

MX1 2T 

1 

MX1 O21 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

MX1 TD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

DNF 

Num. 

82 

78 

755 

312 

717 

221 

121 

323 

1 

50 

101 

19 

38 

21 

426 

366 

571 

111 

500 

555 

Nome 

BECONCINI MANUEL 

MINUCCI EMANUELE 

CHERUBINI CHRISTIAN 

FORASASSI GIULIO 

FIORETTI FABIO 

MAZZAMUTO ALESSIO 

GRASSINI MARCO 

ALBERTONI ALESSANDRO 

MOCINI RICCARDO 

OCCHIOLINI FABIO 

LAURENZI ANDREA GINO 

LORENZONI SIMONE 

GALLUZZI MICHELE 

LOLLI MARCO 

SPANO' VINCENZO 

BIAGI FEDERICO 

MICOZZI ANDREA 

INTOTERO GIOVANNI 

PINI MATTEO 

CUCINI LORENZO 

Classe 

MX1 2T 

MX1 O21 

MX1 O21 

MX1 O21 

MX1 O21 

MX1 O21 

MX1 O21 

MX1 TD 

MX1 TD 

MX1 TD 

MX1 TD 

MX1 TD 

MX1 TD 

MX1 TD 

MX1 TD 

MX1 TD 

MX1 TD 

MX1 TD 

MX1 TD 

MX1 TD 

001  

25 

25 

20 

15 

22 

18 

16 

25 

22 

20 

18 

15 

16 

14 

10 

12 

13 

11 

0 

0 

002  

25 

22 

25 

20 

0 

0 

0 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

14 

13 

15 

11 

10 

9 

12 

0 

Punti tot 

50 

47 

45 

35 

22 

18 

16 

50 

44 

40 

36 

31 

30 

27 

25 

23 

23 

20 

12 

0 

G2 
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Chiusdino 

MX1 

Classifica di giornata 

Chiusdino 1,511 Km. 

Campionato Regionale Toscano


